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1 4 SPORTS RACING TECHNOLOGIES SKODA FABIA R5 R5 12:12.5
Nikolay GRYAZIN (LVA) RC2
Yaroslav FEDOROV (RUS)
2 2 LOTOS RALLY TEAM FORD FIESTA R5 R5 12:26.9 +14.4 +14.4
Kajetan KAJETANOWICZ (POL) RC2
Jaroslaw BARAN (POL)
3 3 NASSER AL-ATTIYAH FORD FIESTA R5 R5 12:48.3 +21.4 +35.8
Nasser AL-ATTIYAH (QAT) RC2
Matthieu BAUMEL (FRA)
4 8 ALEXANDROS TS OULOFTAS CITROEN DS3 R5 R5 13:02.4 +14.1 +49.9
Alexandros TSOULOFTAS (CYP) RC2
Stelios ELIA (CYP)
5 9 MOTORSPORT ITALIA SKODA FABIA R5 R5 13:09.9 +7.5 +57.4
Charalambos TIMOTHEOU (CYP) RC2
Antonis CHRYSOSTOMOU (CYP)
6 26 PETROLINA - ENI RACING TEAM MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X R4 13:11.0 +1.1 +58.5
SIMOS GALATARIOTIS (CYP) RC2
ANTONIS IOANNOU (CYP)
7 6 BOTKA-TLUSTAK RACING SKODA FABIA R5 R5 13:12.6 +1.6 +1:00.1
Antonin TLUSTAK (CZE) RC2
Ivo VYBIRAL (CZE)
8 29 COMLINE PSALTIS RALLY TEAM MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4 13:18.1 +5.5 +1:05.6
Panikos POLYKARPOU (CYP) RC2
Gerald WINTER (CYP)
9 7 ALBERT VON THURN UND TAXIS SKODA FABIA R5 R5 13:19.7 +1.6 +1:07.2
Albert VON THURN UND TAXIS (DEU) RC2
Bjorn DEGANDT (BEL)
10 14 PETROLINA - ENI RACING TEAM MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4 13:24.8 +5.1 +1:12.3
Christos DEMOSTHENOUS (CYP) RC2
Pambos LAOS (CYP)
11 15 Q8 OILS RALLY TEAM MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4 13:33.1 +8.3 +1:20.6
Petros PANTELI (CYP) RC2
Kyprianos CHRISTODOULOU (CYP)
12 25 PSALTIS ENEOS RALLY TEAM MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4 13:36.7 +3.6 +1:24.2
Stavros ANTONIOU (CYP) RC2
Demetris PIERI (CYP)
13 30 SAVVAS SAVA MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4 13:48.7 +12.0 +1:36.2
Savvas SAVVA (CYP) RC2
Andreas PAPANDREOU (CYP)
14 11 RUSSIAN PERFORMANCE MOTORSPORT MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X NR4 13:50.7 +2.0 +1:38.2
Sergei REMENNIK (RUS) RC2
Mark ROZIN (RUS)
15 34 YIANGOU MOTORSPORT LTD MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4 14:03.7 +13.0 +1:51.2
Panayiotis YIANGOU (CYP) RC2
Constantinou CONSTANTINOS (CYP)
16 12 ZELINDO MELEGARI MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4 14:06.1 +2.4 +1:53.6
Zelindo MELEGARI (ITA) RC2
Maurizio BARONE (ITA)
17 33 Q8 OILS RALLY TEAM MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4 14:12.0 +5.9 +1:59.5
George PAPHITIS (CYP) RC2
Michalis VASSILIOU (CYP)
18 36 ETEX RALLY TEAM MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4 14:16.8 +4.8 +2:04.3
George ENGLEZOU (CYP) RC2
Pavlos ENGLEZOU (CYP)
19 31 BORA MANYERA FORD FIESTA R5 R5 14:27.6 +10.8 +2:15.1
Bora MANYERA (TUR) RC2
Cem GERKEZ (TUR)
20 42 Q8 OILS RALLY TEAM MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4 14:49.6 +22.0 +2:37.1
MITCH (CYP) RC2

Andreas TSIAKKAS (CYP)
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21 51 AKP AUTO PARTS LTD SUBARU IMPREZA STI NR4 14:49.8 +0.2 +2:37.3
TELE (CYP) RC2
Takis STAVROU (CYP)
22 24 MSHARI ALTHEFIRI MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4 15:05.6 +15.8 +2:53.1
Mshari ALTHEFIRI (KWT) RC2
Nicholas THEOPHANIDES (CYP)
23 20 CASTROL FORD TEAM TURKIYE FORD FIESTA R2 R2 15:07.9 +2.3 +2:55.4
Ismet TOKTAS (TUR) RC4
Sedat BOSTANCI (TUR)
24 19 CASTROL FORD TEAM TURKIYE FORD FIESTA R2 R2 15:09.1 +1.2 +2:56.6
Umitcan OZDEMIR (TUR) RC4
Batuhan MEMIS YAZICI (TUR)
25 17 CASTROL FORD TEAM TURKIYE FORD FIESTA R2 R2 15:19.3 +10.2 +3:06.8
Bugra BANAZ (TUR) RC4
Burak ERDENER (TUR)
26 54 ZACHARIAS MANOLI HONDA CIVIC TYPE R A 15:28.1 +8.8 +3:15.6
Zacharias MANOLI (CYP) RC3
Yiannos KALLIS (CYP)
27 22 DENIZFAHRI FORD FIESTA R2 R2 15:28.8 +0.7 +3:16.3
Deniz FAHRI (TUR) RC4
Baris KALFAOGLU (TUR)
28 41 PAVLOS PAVLOU MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4 15:42.7 +13.9 +3:30.2
Pavlos PAVLOU (CYP) RC2
Elena PAVLOU (CYP)
29 53 PANAYIOTIS XENOPHONTOS PEUGEOT 206 R2 15:42.7 +0.0 +3:30.2
Panayiotis XENOPHONTOS (CYP) RC3
Andreas XENOPHONTOS (CYP)
30 49 CHRIS ANDREOU MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4 15:48.0 +5.3 +3:35.5
Chris ANDREOU (CYP) RC2
PATAKOS (CYP)
31 60 AKP AUTO PARTS LTD FORD FIESTAST N 15:55.0 +7.0 +3:42.5
George LAMBRIANIDES (CYP) RC4
Andreas GREGORIOU (CYP)
32 52 ANDREAS ANDREOU MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4 16:02.4 +7.4 +3:49.9
Andreas ANDREOU (CYP) RC2
PERIS (CYP)
33 50 AKP AUTO PARTS LTD SUBARU IMPREZA WRX Sti NR4 16:16.8 +14.4 +4:04.3
LOUIS (CYP) RC2
MAC (CYP)
34 58 PSALTIS AUTO PARTS TEAM FORD FIESTA R2 R2 16:22.4 +5.6 +4:09.9
Stavros ACHILLEOS (CYP) RC4
AKIS IOANNOU (CYP)
35 39 APK KOURTELLAS MOTORSPORT SUBARU IMPREZA WRX Sti NR4 16:32.7 +10.3 +4:20.2
Andreas PHILIPPOU (CYP) RC2
Demetris DEMETRIOU (CYP)
36 46 EDITH WEISS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4 16:34.5 +1.8 +4:22.0
Edith WEISS (QAT) RC2
Andreas KITTIRAS (CYP)
37 10 RAUF DENKTAS FORD FIESTA R5 R5 16:43.0 +8.5 +4:30.5
Rauf DENKTAS (TUR) RC2
Dervis Bora SAVARONA (TUR)
38 47 MEHMET COCUK MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4 16:47.9 +4.9 +4:35.4
Mehmet COCUK (CYP) RC2
Ahmet AKBICAK (CYP)
39 45 YIANGOU MOTORSPORT LTD SUBARU IMPREZA WRX Sti NR4 16:48.9 +1.0 +4:36.4
Yiangos YIANGOU (CYP) RC2
Andreas CHRISTODOULAKIS (GRC)
40 38 PETROLINA - ENI RACING TEAM MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4 16:51.8 +2.9 +4:39.3
Costas LAOS (CYP) RC2

MOUKIS (CYP)
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41 32 MEHMET YUCEL FORD FIESTA S2000 S2000 17:07.5 +15.7 +4:55.0
Mehmet YUCEL (TUR) RC2
Akan KESKINEL (TUR)
42 59 DMITRY MOROZOV SUZUKI SWFT SPORT A 17:18.2 +10.7 +5:05.7
DIMI (CYP) RC4
Maria MOROZOVA (CYP)
43 56 ASEM AREF RENAULT CLIO A 20:26.8 +3:08.6 +8:14.3
Asem AREF (JOR) R3

Musa DJIYERIAN (JOR)
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